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No. Name Designation E-mail Id Profile 

1 Dr. Saurav Ranjan Das Associate Professor & HoD sauravranjan.das@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

2 Dr. Jayanta Pal Associate Professor jayanta.pal@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

3 Dr. Suneeta De  Associate Professor suneeta.de@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

4 Dr. Santanu Patra Asst. Professor santanu.patra@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

5 Dr. Shashi Bajaj Mukherjee Asst. Professor sashibajaj.mukherjee@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

6 Dr. Madhusree Kole  Asst. Professor madhusree.kole@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

7 Dr. Sukalpa Dey Asst. Professor sukalpa.dey@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

8 Dr. Taniya Chakraborty Asst. Professor taniya.chakrobarty@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

9 Dr. Avijit De Asst. Professor avijit.de@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

10 Dr. Jaya Mukhopadhyay Asst. Professor jaya.bhattacharjee@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

11 Dr. Sourav Bhattacharya Asst. Professor sourav.bhattacharya@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

12 Koushik Senapati     Associate Professor koushik.senapati@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

13 Debadrita Sen Asst. Professor debadrita.sen@gmail.com  View Profile 

14 Sreejata Sen Sharma Asst. Professor sreejata.chatterjee@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

15 Sarabjeet Lahiri  Asst. Professor sarabjeet.lahiri@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

16 Subhashish Pal Asst. Professor subhashish.pal@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

17 Sudip Kr. Gorey  Asst. Professor sudip.gorey@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

18 Sukarna Dey Mondal Asst. Professor sukarna.dey@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

19 Sohini Ghosh Asst. Professor sohini.ghosh@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

20 Sreeparna Bhattacharya Asst. Professor sreeparna.bhattacharya@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 
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